
11
BE

RK
SH

IR
E

15

11

10

2

28

CL
O

SE

23
HA

M
PS

HI
RE

 C
LO

SE

22
24

17

1214

16

25
27

29

19
21

23

18

N
O

RT
H

 D
AN

E 
W

AY

6

LB

20

8

26
28

2

9

30

DEVON C
LO

SE

14
12

29

1f

65 72

Sub Sta

El

82

76

74

58

63

13

10

1

20

27

60
52

62

53

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

Shelter

2

47

42

46

41

45

48

6

1

H
ER

O
N 

W
AY

54 56

W
ORD

SW
ORTH

1

CL
OS

E

34

39

35

35

38

49

32

KI
NG

FI
SH

ER
 D

RI
VE

40

45

22

30

44

16

20

6

40

41
35

El

Sta
Sub

71.2m

26

14
12

3
7

65.2m

SH
ER

ID
AN

 C
LO

SE

5

14

Su
bw

ay

Shelter
WAY

HERON

1

10
9

2

99

112 7

KI
N

G
FI

SH
ER

 D
RI

VE

87 102

100

98

94

96

92

78

86

75

77

19
18

16

Pa
th

 (u
m

)

69

80

1933

34

2

32

2332

2a

30

24b
24a

24

Shelter

BA
RL

EY
MO

W
CL

O
SE

35

33

20

25

38

18

PR
IN

CE
S 

AV
EN

UE

17

14

1
11

15

Community
Kingfisher

84

81

83

Primary
School

62

Def 93

21 FF 10
5

14

56

58

99

48

83

W
ard

 B
dy

31

75

24

FALLO
WFIELD

FF

40

34

63

43

RY
DE

 C
LO

SE

24

32

46

7355

43

22

38

45

33

53

9
11

15

7

6

2

El Sub Sta

10
8

23

1

5

47

Su
rg

er
y

LB

8

Shelter
HERON W

AY

Sports Facility

Path (um
)

29

51

Path
 (u

m)

27

P
at

h 
(u

m
)

33

19

17

21

Path (u
m)

34

44

2

69

71

18

BRAMBLEDOWN

3 7 8

31 29

27

43

1

SO
LE

NT
 G

AR
DE

NS

CLOSE

32

7

26

HEATHFIELD

39

HE
AT

HF
IE

LD
CLO

SE

14

12

1

W
ar

d 
Bd

y

27

18

20

19

7

14

12

22

80

76

62

72

70

HE
RO

N 
W

AY

W
AL

NU
T

CL
OS

E

13

55

29

1

67

Def

1

Sub Sta
El

35

34
34

a

6

9
7

KI
NR

OS
S

CL
O

SE

8

Shelter

14

11
9

8a

10
12

15a

15

East Hill

East Hill

57 61 65
67

a
67

DE
VO

N
CL

O
SE

59 63

73.7m

22

55

1
10

19 23 27
21 25 29

8

1

6

El Sub Sta

W
ar

d 
Bd

y

D
ef

18

7

11

20

12

36

71

70.5m

1 
to

 1
1

83

66.1m

Shelter

73

C
R

83.3m

SHAWSTEAD ROAD

25 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200

Metres© Crown copyright and database rights 2022 Ordnance Survey licence number 100024225.
Scale:1:2500 21/04/22

© Medway Council, 2022

MC/22/0500 - 48 Kingfisher Drive, Princes Park, Chatham, ME5 7NY

N

S

W E


